Office of the Principal, Govt. College for Women, Shahzadpur (Ambala)

Notice No.: - 6 CWSNA/ 1313/2024 Date: - 09-08-2024

Notice Anti Ragging Committee

All students of this college are informed that poster making Competition on topic 'Anti Ragging' will be held by Anti Ragging Committee on 13/08/2024 at 11:00 AM. Interested students may give their name to Ms. Manu/Ms. Rajni in room no. 4 upto 12/08/2024.

• Timing for completion of poster making-1Hour

• Venue for this competition will be shared with the participants on same day.

Anti Ragging Committee

, School and the second second

3.

Principal
Govt, College For Wom
Shahzadpur (Ambala)